Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4A

0069

0073

0070

0068

0071

0072

0074

0077

0084

0083

0076

0079

0082

0081

0080

0078

0075

Name

Nadia Khripunov
Madison Holmes
Adanne
Wegemiene

Sydney Daher

Coryn Abbey
Makaylyn Atkinson
Katie Morgan

Emma Lewis

Emmerson Martinez

Savannah Hall

Teilani Lain

Grace Wolfe

Avri Ramos

Elizabeth West

Kelly Timoney

Kylie Sink

Alaina Abbey

League ID

618069

996154

941424

941046
941053
555653

625915

934663

934076

936888

992809

934077

992815

993569

934075

992637

Club

World Champions
Centre

Powersports Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Powersports Inc.
Powersports Inc.
Powersports Inc.

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Powersports Inc.

VT

8.000

8.850

8.650

8.000

8.700

7.650

8.000

7.850

7.950

8.100

7.200

7.650

7.600

7.050

7.500

6.550

14

11

12

15

13

16

uB

8.500

8.300

8.100

8.550

7.900

8.150

7.400

6.950

7.200

6.800

6.600

6.250

6.150

6.550

6.350

5.800

10

11

14

15

12

13

16

BB

9.250

9.225

9.250

9.050

8.775

9.100

8.625

8.550

7.975

7.300

7.800

8.250

7.800

7.600

6.700

7.250

10

14

11

12

13

16

15

FX

8.700

7.900

8.200

8.000

8.200

8.150

7.450

7.750

7.150

8.000

8.000

7.250

7.400

7.200

6.750

7.400

10

15

13

11

14

16

12

8/22/2016 1:27 PM

AA

34.450

34.275

34.200

33.600

33.575

33.050

31.475

31.100

30.275

30.200

29.600

29.400

28.950

28.400

27.300

27.000

0.000

Page 1

4A Open

10
11
12
13
14
15

16



Bannons District Qualifier & 8/22/2016 1:27 PM
Individual Scores Report " Page 2



