

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 4A

4A Open

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0069	Nadia Khripunov	618069	World Champions Centre	8.000	5	8.500	2	9.250	1	8.700	1	34.450	1
0073	Madison Holmes	996154	Powersports Inc.	8.850	1	8.300	3	9.225	3	7.900	8	34.275	2
0070	Adanne Wegemiene		Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.650	3	8.100	5	9.250	2	8.200	2	34.200	3
0068	Sydney Daher	941424	World Champions Centre	8.000	6	8.550	1	9.050	5	8.000	5	33.600	4
0071	Coryn Abbey	941046	Powersports Inc.	8.700	2	7.900	6	8.775	6	8.200	3	33.575	5
0072	Makaylyn Atkinson	941053	Powersports Inc.	7.650	10	8.150	4	9.100	4	8.150	4	33.050	6
0074	Katie Morgan	555653	Powersports Inc.	8.000	7	7.400	7	8.625	7	7.450	10	31.475	7
0077	Emma Lewis	625915	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.850	9	6.950	9	8.550	8	7.750	9	31.100	8
0084	Emmerson Martinez	934663	Thunder Elite Cheerleading	7.950	8	7.200	8	7.975	10	7.150	15	30.275	9
0083	Savannah Hall	934076	Thunder Elite Cheerleading	8.100	4	6.800	10	7.300	14	8.000	6	30.200	10
0076	Teilani Lain	936888	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.200	14	6.600	11	7.800	11	8.000	7	29.600	11
0079	Grace Wolfe	992809	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.650	11	6.250	14	8.250	9	7.250	13	29.400	12
0082	Avri Ramos	934077	Thunder Elite Cheerleading	7.600	12	6.150	15	7.800	12	7.400	11	28.950	13
0081	Elizabeth West	992815	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.050	15	6.550	12	7.600	13	7.200	14	28.400	14
0080	Kelly Timoney	993569	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.500	13	6.350	13	6.700	16	6.750	16	27.300	15
0078	Kylie Sink	934075	Brazos Valley Gym Center	6.550	16	5.800	16	7.250	15	7.400	12	27.000	16
0075	Alaina Abbey	992637	Powersports Inc.									0.000	--

**Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report**

